Program "Regatta" for Lake Ontario Racing Council,

NYC Open Regatta Race #1

InterimResults - IM5 |

version 2.9

Race 12 of current series.

. W=11. 961 Knots

Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 10:55: 00
Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % wth WA
Sai | Yacht
Nunber Nane Onner C ub
2001 Seagoon Bol ger, Aidan RCYC
25600 Ranmpage Qdenbach, John NYC
Inplied Wnds 1:11.592 2:11. 269

Race 12, Yacht 2001 :

InterimResults -
Race: Length 7.60 nm

Lat est
Sai |
Nurber
54924
84991
74168

4
23149
2281
54333
54322
S 394

InterimResults -
Race: Length 7.60 nm

Lat est
Sai |
Nurber
54959
8234

InterimResults -

Yacht
Nane
Chari ot
Gaffiti
Coug
Swan
d ockwor k
Red Jacket
Tabas121
D va
Sol venn

Yacht

Nane
FI ak
Amanzi

Lat est Race:

Sai | Yacht
Nurber Nare

54924 Chari ot

S 54959 FI ak
84991 Gaffiti
74168 Coug
4 Swan
23149 a ockwor k
2281 Red Jacket

S 8234 Amanzi
54333 Tabas121
54322 D va

InterimResults -
Race: Length 7.60 nm

Lat est

Sai |
Nurber
1957
64994

I nplied Wnds

PHRF |

PHRF 1 |

PHRF |

ING 1]

Seagoon is | M5 Scratch Boat:

Race 12 of current series.

Onner d ub
Maccor ki ndal e, B. BPYC
WIliams, Paul NYC
Coug Syndi cate CBYC
Lut hner, Bernie NOLSC
Mar cacci o, Paul RCYC

Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha RCYC
Toomat h, Ernest RCYC
Ml | veen, Jeff NYC
McCor mack, Ed NYC

Oaner C ub
Far kas, Adam PCYC
Hal e, Peter EYC

& PHRF || Conbi ned Race

Length 7.60 nm Start Tine 10:55: 00

Onner d ub
Maccor ki ndal e, B. BPYC
Far kas, Adam PCYC
WIliams, Paul NYC
Coug Syndi cate CBYC
Lut hner, Bernie NOLSC
Mar cacci o, Paul RCYC
Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha RCYC
Hal e, Peter EYC
Toomat h, Ernest RCYC
Ml | veen, Jeff NYC

Start Tinme 10:55:00

Race El apsed Corr.

Place Tine Ti ne
1 1:16:57* 1:16:57
2 1:18:31 1:18:03

597.63 Sec/M .

Race El apsed Corr.

Place Tine Ti ne
1 1:26:41 1:43:26
2 1:28:26 1:46:38
3 1:31:01 1:48:02
4  1:34:00 1:48:13
5 1:31:01 1:48:36
6 1:34:31 1:48:48
7 1:35:42 1:52:26
8 1:40:42 1:54:46
9 1:50:39 2:06:44

Race 12 of current series.
Start Tine 10:55:00

Race
Pl ace
1
2

12 of

Race

Pl ace
1
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Race 12 of current series.

Start Tinme 10:55:00

El apsed Corr.
Ti me
1:34:50 1:46:29
1:39:41 1:49:46

Ti me

current series.

El apsed Corr.
Ti me

. 26:
34
28:
31:
34
31:
34
39:
35:
1 40:

41
50
26
01
00
01
31
41
42
42

PR PRPPPPPPPPR

Ti me
1 43:
. 46:
. 46:
1 48:
1 48:
1 48:
1 48:
1 49:
. 52:
. 54

. W=11. 961 Knots

Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % with WA

Yacht

Nane
X- Band- | t
Maggi e Kel l'y

Oaner C ub
Doucet, John NOLSC
Steer, Chris RCYC

1:11. 961 2:10. 403

Race
Pl ace
1
2

26
29
38
02
13
36
48
46
26
46

El apsed Corr.
Ti me
1:27:19 1:.15:42
1:31:31 1:22:00

Ti me

Rat i ng
Diff.
Scr
3.7

Rat i ng
60
54
63
81
60
81
69
87
84

Rat i ng
96
108

Rat i ng
60
96
54
63
81
60
81

108
69
87

Rat i ng
Dff.
91.7
75.2



NYC Open Regatta Race #1

Race 12 of current series.
El apsed Tines shown for infornation only

InterimResults - 8 - Metre Fl eet
Start Tine 11:00:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed

Nurber Nare Onner A ub Place Ti me

KC29 Venture |1 corl ey/ pal m RCYC 1 1:31: 20
KC1L Quest Bal ogh, Joseph RCYC 2 1:31:58
KC2 Nor seman Qyles, Cedric GE RCYC 3 1: 33: 37
KC7 Severn |1 Gyles,C J./Mlloy, RCYC 4 1:34: 24
KGC6 Bangal ore Roy/ Meuri ng/ Jones RCYC 5 1:35:43
InterimResults - PHRF |11 Race 12 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 11:10: 00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rat i ng
34579 Pi ka Hansen, Nei l NYC 1 1:01: 23 1:05:05 132
64047 G een Machi ne Jocel yn, Ed RHYC 2 1: 02: 04 1:06: 07 129
3020 Vertigone Mcdonal d/ Al bert ABYC 3 1:03:47 1:07:57 129
206 Rascal VWl t on, Dan BPYC 4 1:03: 25 1:08:12 123
34527 Defiantl | Bugbee, Robert PCYC 5 1: 04: 54 1:08:49 132
1006 Rags Butt on, Judy McC 6 1: 04:19 1:09:10 123
34942 Dark & Storny d ark, Robert PCYC 7 1: 05: 02 1:10:36 117

InterimResults - J105 Fl eet Race 12 of current series.
Start Time 11:05:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornmation only
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed

Nurber Nare Onner G ub Place Ti me
50470 Hey Jude Rat hbun, Janes RCYC 1 1: 35: 56
54334 Shepard, Dave 2 1: 36: 07
54315 Pl anet B Baker, Robert RCYC 3 1:37: 20
54865 Hei di Christinal Repple, Gerry DYC 4 1:38: 04
283 Forro Mezo, G egory RCYC 5 1:39: 43
54317 Hot Water McLeod, John RCYC 6 1: 40: 03
358 nbx d ayt on, Chuck RCYC 7 1: 40: 50
371 Young Wl fsburg Citheroe/Bell RCYC 8 1:41:51
54858 Soni ¢ Boom Far quhar son, |an RCYC 9 1: 42: 49

InterimResults - J-35 Fl eet Race 12 of current series.
Start Time 11:05:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornation only
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed

Nurber Nare Onner G ub Place Ti me
210 Bat t | ewagon Wl ker, Roger EYC 1 1:27:02
41735 Top QGun Perry, Russ RHYC 2 1:27:50
41888 Abr acadabr a Noack, Kl aus QYC 3 1: 28: 54
73320 J-Bird Beckett, Wnston ABYC 4 1: 29: 26
54277 St ryder Casol a, Paul MCC 5 1: 31: 40
42310 Rai son D etre Brown, Geof f NYC 6 1: 34: 43
73289 TBD W1 de/ St ewar t NYC 7 1: 36: 16
49391 Loyalist 1V Kooi man, Andr ew NYC 8 1: 37: 09

InterimResults - Wiite Sails Fleet Race 12 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 11:20: 00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rat i ng
1105 Roam ng Mel ody Afhel dt, Jesco MCC 1 1:08:51 1:09:09 168
853 Spirit Warrior Taylor, D ane QCYC DNF



NYC Open Regatta Race #1
InterimResults - PHRF V Fl eet Race 12 of current series.
Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 11:20: 00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rat i ng
84454 Hot Tamal e darke, Chris NYC 1 59:54 1:02:04 147
24206 Knot Wor ki ng Rei d, Steve EYC 2 1: 14: 08 1:08:43 225
64133 Kat ' s- Paw Ti mm ns, Kathleen RCYC 3 1:11: 14 1:10:00 183
45 Coal Dust Armstrong, G & A TS&CC 4 1:09:49 1:12:01 150
27067 The Tart Morris, Doug QYC 5 1:12:16 1:12:35 168
74025 Wndlight Dyer, Scott NYC 6 1:13:22 1:14:40 159

InterimResults - PHRF |V Fl eet Race 12 of current series.
Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 11:10: 00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rat i ng
21268 Daedal us Wyods, Brayden CBYC 1 1: 04: 12 1:06:50 144
4721 N ck's Cafe Mii se, Patrick PCYC 2 1: 06: 22 1:09: 24 141
74192 Papi | | on Treacy, Jane NYC 3 1:06:29 1:09:51 138
34240 | nher ent Harrison, Larry ABYC 4 1: 07: 50 1:10:37 144
32683 Transm ssi on Kern, M ke CBYC 5 1: 07: 38 1:11:03 138
84737 Vi ctory Dance Dant zer, Vic NYC 6 1: 09: 34 1:12:45 141
4628 Rodecr ew Sarna, Bob PCYC 7 1:11:12 1:14:28 141
4500 Amesi a Mauri ce, Lawence NYC 8 1:11: 27 1:14:43 141

InterimResults - C&C 34 Fl eet, Spinnaker D v. Race 12 of current series.
Start Time 11:15:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornmation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nurber Nare Onner G ub Place Ti me
74171 Prospi ce Morin, John T. RCYC 1 1: 04: 01
369 El ysium V Pai ge, Ernie HYC 2 1:04: 03
64163 Bri stol Fashion Sturgess, Bob RCYC 3 1: 05: 26
74211 Bj arni Saga Bj arnason, A C. EYC 4 1:05: 44
34341  Wiite Knight Wir, EK RCYC 5 1:06: 14
24969 Split Second Rutter, Brian CBYC 6 1: 06: 16
64128 Usual Suspects Wanger, Geg RCYC 7 1: 06: 17
64117 Accel ar Pitchford/ G les RCYC 8 1: 06: 56

Race I nformation
Title of Race Starters

12. NYC Regatta Race 1 68



Program "Regatta" for Lake Ontario Racing Council, version 2.9
NYC Open Regatta Race 2
InterimResults - IM5 | Race 13 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 13:03:00 |.W=12.115 Knots
Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % wth WA

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Rating
Nurber Nare Onner A ub Place Ti me Ti me Dff.
25600 Ranmpage Qdenbach, John NYC 1 1:03:24 1:00:09 25.6
2001 Seagoon Bol ger, Aidan RCYC 2 1:02:59 1:00:14 21.8
InterimResults - PHRF | Race 13 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 13:03: 00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rat i ng
84991 Gaffiti WIliams, Paul NYC 1 1:10: 19 1: 24: 47 54
2281 Red Jacket Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha RCYC 2 1: 13: 53 1:25:03 81
54333 Tabas121 Toomat h, Ernest RCYC 3 1:13:52 1:26:47 69
74168 Coug Coug Syndi cate CBYC 4 1:14:15 1:28:08 63
23149 d ockwor k Mar cacci o, Paul RCYC 5 1:16: 23 1:31:09 60
54924 Chari ot Maccor ki ndal e, B. BPYC 6 1:16: 30 1:31:17 60
3005 Not or i ous Brown, Kevin NYC 7 1:16: 03 1:33:41 42

S 394 Sol venn McCor mack, Ed NYC 8 1: 25: 49 1:38:18 84
54322 D va Ml | veen, Jeff NYC 9 1:28:12 1:40:31 87
InterimResults - PHRF |1 Race 13 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 13:03: 00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rat i ng
54959 Fl ak Far kas, Adam PCYC 1 1:17: 19 1:26:49 96
8234 Amanzi Hal e, Peter EYC 2 1: 20: 09 1:28:16 108

InterimResults - PHRF | & PHRF Il Conbi ned Race 13 of current series.
Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 13:03: 00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rat i ng
84991 Gaffiti WIliams, Paul NYC 1 1:10: 19 1: 24: 47 54
2281 Red Jacket Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha RCYC 2 1: 13: 53 1:25:03 81
54333 Tabas121 Toomat h, Ernest RCYC 3 1:13:52 1:26:47 69

S 54959 Fl ak Far kas, Adam PCYC 4 1:17: 19 1:26: 49 96
74168 Coug Coug Syndi cate CBYC 5 1:14:15 1:28:08 63
S 8234 Amanzi Hal e, Peter EYC 6 1: 20: 09 1:28:16 108
23149 d ockwor k Mar cacci o, Paul RCYC 7 1:16: 23 1:31:09 60
54924 Chari ot Maccor ki ndal e, B. BPYC 8 1:16: 30 1:31:17 60
3005 Not or i ous Brown, Kevin NYC 9 1: 16: 03 1:33:41 42
S 394 Sol venn McCor mack, Ed NYC 10 1: 25:49 1:38:18 84
54322 D va Ml | veen, Jeff NYC 11 1:28:12 1:40:31 87
InterimResults - IM5 || Race 13 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Tine 13:03:00 |.W=12.115 Knots
Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % wth WA

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Rating
Nurber Nare Onner G ub Place Ti me Ti me Dff.
1957 X-Band- I t Doucet, John NOLSC 1 1:11: 00 59: 25 91.4

64994 Maggi e Kel l'y Steer, Chris RCYC 2 1:12:27 1:02:57 75.0



NYC Regatta Race 2
InterimResults - 8 - Metre Fl eet Race 13 of current series.
Start Time 13:08: 00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Ti ne

KC1 Quest Bal ogh, Joseph RCYC 1 1:14: 05
KC7 Severn |1 Gyles,C J./Mlloy, RCYC 2 1:14: 54
KC29 Venture |1 corl ey/ pal m RCYC 3 1:15:03
KC2 Nor senman Gyles, Cedric GE RCYC 4 1: 15: 28
KGCb6 Bangal ore Roy/ Meuri ng/ Jones RCYC 5 1:17: 02
InterimResults - PHRF |11 Race 13 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 13:23:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rat i ng
34579  Pika Hansen, Neil NYC iT 45: 39 48:24 132
64047 G een Machi ne Jocel yn, Ed RHYC 1T 45: 26 48: 24 129
1006 Rags But t on, Judy McC 3 45: 04 48: 28 123
34527 Defiantl | Bugbee, Robert PCYC 4 47: 30 50: 22 132
206 Rascal Wal ton, Dan BPYC 5 49: 02 52:44 123
34942 Dark & Storny d ark, Robert PCYC 6 49: 26 53: 40 117
3020 Vertigone Mcdonal d/ Al bert ABYC 7 52:19 55:44 129

Race 13, Yachts 64047 and: 34579,a Tie Decl ared

InterimResults - J105 Fl eet Race 13 of current series.
Start Time 13:18:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nurber Nare Onner G ub Place Ti me
50470 Hey Jude Rat hbun, Janes RCYC 1 1:10: 30
54334 Shepard, Dave 2 1:10: 51
54315 Pl anet B Baker, Robert RCYC 3 1:11:59
54865 Hei di Christinal Repple, Gerry Dyc 4 1:11:59
54317 Hot Water McLeod, John RCYC 5 1: 14: 06
54858 Soni ¢ Boom Far quhar son, |an RCYC 6 1: 14: 27
283 Forro Mezo, Gegory RCYC 7 1:15: 36
371 Young Wbl fsburg Citheroe/Bell RCYC DSQ
358 nbx d ayt on, Chuck RCYC DSQ

InterimResults - J-35 Fl eet Race 13 of current series.
Start Time 13:18:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed

Nurber Nare Onner Cub Place Ti me
41888 Abr acadabr a Noack, Kl aus QYC 1 1: 09: 24
54277 St ryder Casol a, Paul MCC 2 1: 09: 42
41735 Top Qun Perry, Russ RHYC 3 1: 09: 59
73320 J-Bird Beckett, Wnston ABYC 4 1:11:10
73289 TBD W de/ St ewar t NYC 5 1:11:51
42310 Rai son D etre Brown, Geof f NYC 6 1:13: 26
49391 Loyalist IV Kooi man, Andr ew NYC 7 1: 15: 56
210 Bat t | ewagon Wal ker, Roger EYC DSQ

InterimResults - Wiite Sails Fleet Race 13 of current series.
Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 13:33:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.
Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rat i ng
1105 Roam ng Mel ody Afhel dt, Jesco McC 1 47: 28 47: 41 168



NYC Regatta Race 2
InterimResults - PHRF |V Fl eet Race 13 of current series.
Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 13:23:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rat i ng
34240 | nher ent Harrison, Larry ABYC 1 48: 16 50: 15 144
32683 Transm ssi on Kern, M ke CBYC 2 47:56 50: 21 138
74192 Papi | | on Treacy, Jane NYC 3 49: 19 51: 49 138
21268 Daedal us Wods, Brayden CBYC 4 50: 26 52: 30 144
84737 Vi ctory Dance Dant zer, Vic NYC 5 50: 46 53: 05 141
4628 Rodecr ew Sarna, Bob PCYC 6 52: 21 54: 45 141
4721 N ck's Cafe Mii se, Patrick PCYC 7 53: 24 55: 51 141
4500 Amesi a Mauri ce, Lawence NYC 8 54: 25 56: 54 141

InterimResults - C&C 34 Fl eet, Spinnaker Dv. Race 13 of current series.
Start Time 13:28:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nurber Nare Onner G ub Place Ti me
369 El ysium V Pai ge, Ernie HYC 1 46: 45
64128 Usual Suspects Wanger, Geg RCYC 2 47: 05
64117 Accel ar Pitchford/ G les RCYC 3 48: 01
34341  Wiite Knight Wir, EK RCYC 4 48: 03
24969 Split Second Rutter, Brian CBYC 5 48: 08
74171 Prospi ce Morin, John T. RCYC 6 48: 28
74211 Bj arni Saga Bj arnason, A.C EYC 7 48: 46
64163 Bri stol Fashion Sturgess, Bob RCYC 8 49: 19

InterimResults - PHRF V Fl eet Race 13 of current series.
Latest Race: Length 7.60 nm Start Time 13:33:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rat i ng
84454 Hot Tamal e darke, Chris NYC 1 47 25 49: 08 147
27067 The Tart Morris, Doug QYC 2 48: 56 49: 09 168
24206 Knot Worki ng Rei d, Steve EYC 3 54:19 50: 21 225
74025 Wndlight Dyer, Scott NYC 4 49: 50 50: 43 159
64133 Kat ' s- Paw Ti nm ns, Kathleen RCYC 5 52: 58 52: 03 183

Race I nformation
Title of Race Starters

13. NYC Regatta Race 2 66



Program "Regatta” for Lake Ontario Racing Council,

NYC Open Regatta Race 3

InterimResults - M5 |

Sai |
Nunber
25600

version 2.9

Race 14 of current series.
Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Time 14:47:00

. W=15.103 Knot s

Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % with WA

Yacht Race El apsed Corr.
Nane Onner Cub Place Tine Ti me
Rampage CQdenbach, John NYC 1 1:06: 01* 1:06:01
Inplied Wnds 1:12.793
Race 14, Yacht 25600 : Ranpage is |M5 Scratch Boat: 544.27 Sec/M.

InterimResults - PHRF |

Sai
Nurber
84991
2281
54333
74168
3005
54924
23149
54322
S 394

InterimResults - PHRF |1
Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Time 14:47:00

Sai |
Nunber
54959

InterimResults - PHRF | & PHRF || Conbi ned Race 14 of
Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Time 14:47:00

Sai
Nurber
84991
2281
54333
74168
S 54959
3005
54924
23149
54322
S 394

InterimResults - IMS I

Sai |
Nurber
1957
64994

Race 14 of current series.
Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Time 14:47:00

El apsed Corr.

Yacht Race

Nare Onner G ub Place Ti me
Gaffiti WIlians, Paul NYC 1 1:12: 26
Red Jacket Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha RCYC 2 1:16: 11
Tabas121 Toomat h, Ernest RCYC 3 1:14: 52
Coug Coug Syndi cate CBYC 4 1:14:23
Not or i ous Brown, Kevin NYC 5 1:13: 10
Chari ot Maccor ki ndal e, B. BPYC 6 1:16: 12
d ockwor k Mar cacci o, Paul RCYC 7 1:17: 16
D va Ml | veen, Jeff NYC 8 1:22: 16
Sol venn McCor nack, Ed NYC 9 1:23: 25

Yacht Race
Nane Oaner Club Place
Fl ak Far kas, Adam PCYC 1

Race 14 of current series.

PR RPPPPPPPR

Ti me
1 27:
1 27:
1 27:
: 28:
: 30:
: 30:
1 32:
1 33:
. 35:

21
42
57
18
08
56
12
45
33

El apsed Corr.

Ti nme

Ti nme

1:18:56 1:28:38

current series.

El apsed Corr.

Yacht Race

Nare Onner G ub Place Ti me
Gaffiti WIlians, Paul NYC 1 1:12: 26
Red Jacket Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha RCYC 2 1:16: 11
Tabas121 Toomat h, Ernest RCYC 3 1:14: 52
Coug Coug Syndi cate CBYC 4 1:14:23
Fl ak Far kas, Adam PCYC 5 1:18: 56
Not or i ous Brown, Kevin NYC 6 1:13: 10
Chari ot Maccor ki ndal e, B. BPYC 7 1:16: 12
d ockwor k Mar cacci o, Paul RCYC 8 1:17: 16
D va Ml | veen, Jeff NYC 9 1:22: 16
Sol venn McCor nack, Ed NYC 10 1:23: 25

Race 14 of current series.
Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Time 14:47:00

Ti me
1 27:
1 27:
1 27:
: 28:
: 28:
: 30:
: 30:
1 32:
1 33:
. 35:

PR RPPPPPPPRPPR

. W=15.103 Knots

Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % with WA

Yacht Race

Nare Onner G ub Place
X-Band- | t Doucet, John NOLSC 1
Maggi e Kel l'y Steer, Chris RCYC 2

Inplied Wnds 1:15.103 2:12. 905

21
42
57
18
38
08
56
12
45
33

El apsed Corr.

Ti nme

Ti nme

1:10: 55 1:01:41
1:13:41 1:05:59

Rat i ng
Dff.
Scr

Rat i ng
54
81
69
63
42
60
60
87
84

Rat i ng
96

Rat i ng
54
81
69
63
96
42
60
60
87
84

Rat i ng
Dff.
81.5
68.0



NYC Open Regatta Race 3
InterimResults - 8 - Metre Fl eet Race 14 of current series.
Start Time 14:52:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Ti ne

KC2 Nor senman Gyles, Cedric GE RCYC 1 1:12: 46
KC29 Venture |1 corl ey/ pal m RCYC 2 1:13:37
KC7 Severn |1 Gyles,C J./Mlloy, RCYC 3 1:15: 10
KGCb6 Bangal ore Roy/ Meuri ng/ Jones RCYC 4 1:15:23
KC1 Quest Bal ogh, Joseph RCYC 5 1:16:13
InterimResults - PHRF |11 Race 14 of current series.

Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Time 15:02: 00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rat i ng
64047 G een Machi ne Jocel yn, Ed RHYC 1 45: 36 48: 35 129
1006 Rags But t on, Judy McC 2 46: 31 50: 01 123
34579  Pika Hansen, Neil NYC 3 47: 15 50: 06 132
3020 Vertigone Mcdonal d/ Al bert ABYC 4 48: 12 51:21 129
34527 Defiantl | Bugbee, Robert PCYC 5 50: 04 53: 05 132
206 Rascal Wal ton, Dan BPYC 6 49: 27 53:10 123
34942 Dark & Storny d ark, Robert PCYC 7 49: 41 53: 56 117

InterimResults - J105 Fl eet Race 14 of current series.
Start Time 14:57:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nurber Nare Onner G ub Place Ti me
50470 Hey Jude Rat hbun, Janes RCYC 1 1:10: 00
54315 Pl anet B Baker, Robert RCYC 2 1:12: 02
54858 Soni ¢ Boom Far quhar son, |an RCYC 3 1:12: 08
54334 Shepard, Dave 4 1:12: 17
54865 Hei di Christinal Repple, Gerry Dyc 5 1:13:17
54317 Hot Water McLeod, John RCYC 6 1:13: 19
358 nbx d ayt on, Chuck RCYC 7 1:13: 29
283 Forro Mezo, Gegory RCYC 8 1:14: 44
371 Young Wbl fsburg Citheroe/Bell RCYC 9 1:15:11

InterimResults - J-35 Fl eet Race 14 of current series.
Start Time 14:57:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nurber Nare Onner Cub Place Ti me
41735 Top Qun Perry, Russ RHYC 1 1: 08: 46
41888 Abr acadabr a Noack, Kl aus QYC 2 1:10: 43
42310 Rai son D etre Brown, Geof f NYC 3 1:12: 08
210 Bat t | ewagon Wal ker, Roger EYC 4 1:12:18
54277 St ryder Casol a, Paul MCC 5 1:12: 41
73320 J-Bird Beckett, Wnston ABYC 6 1:12: 53
73289 TBD W de/ St ewar t NYC 7 1:13:59
49391 Loyalist IV Kooi man, Andr ew NYC 8 1:17: 16

InterimResults - Wiite Sails Fleet Race 14 of current series.
Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Time 15:12:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.
Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rat i ng
1105 Roam ng Mel ody Afhel dt, Jesco McC 1 47: 00 47: 12 168



NYC Open Regatta Race 3

InterimResults - PHRF |V Fl eet Race 14 of current series.
Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Time 15:02: 00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rat i ng
4500 Amesi a Mauri ce, Lawence NYC 1 49: 14 51: 29 141
21268 Daedal us Wods, Brayden CBYC 2 50: 17 52: 21 144
84737 Vi ctory Dance Dant zer, Vic NYC 3 50: 42 53: 01 141
32683 Transm ssi on Kern, M ke CBYC 4 50: 54 53: 28 138
4721 N ck's Cafe Mii se, Patrick PCYC 5 51: 33 53: 55 141
4628 Rodecr ew Sarna, Bob PCYC 6 52: 44 55: 09 141
74192 Papi | | on Treacy, Jane NYC 7 53: 48 56: 31 138
34240 | nher ent Harrison, Larry ABYC 8 54: 37 56: 51 144

InterimResults - C&C 34 Fl eet, Spinnaker Dv. Race 14 of current series.
Start Time 15:07:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nurber Nare Onner G ub Place Ti me
64128 Usual Suspects Wanger, Geg RCYC 1 45:18
369 El ysium V Pai ge, Ernie HYC 2 45: 47
74171 Prospi ce Morin, John T. RCYC 3 46: 35
34341  Wiite Knight Wir, EK RCYC 4 47: 47
24969 Split Second Rutter, Brian CBYC 5 49: 12
64163 Bri stol Fashion Sturgess, Bob RCYC 6 49: 23
64117 Accel ar Pitchford/ G les RCYC 7 49: 34

InterimResults - PHRF V Fl eet Race 14 of current series.
Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Time 15:12:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rat i ng
84454 Hot Tamal e darke, Chris NYC 1 42:53 44: 26 147
24206 Knot Worki ng Rei d, Steve EYC 2 51: 25 47: 40 225
27067 The Tart Morris, Doug QYC 3 50: 39 50: 52 168
64133 Kat ' s- Paw Ti nm ns, Kathleen RCYC 4 52: 57 52: 02 183
74025 Wndlight Dyer, Scott NYC 5 51: 42 52: 37 159

Race I nformation
Title of Race Starters

14. NYC Regatta Race 3 63



